
llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 17469 DE LA PUENTE FERNANDEZ, NELSON ESP 93 ISS - L'Hospitalet 25-26

CT 24206 FUENTES GATNAU, MANEL ESP 94 JA Sabadell 39

CT 21447 MARIN ALONSO, ALEIX ESP 97 CA Igualada 3

CT 22008 REGINO VELEZ, XAVIER ALBERTO ESP 96 Cornellà At. 16

CT 23527 SALA ESTEVEZ, ARNAU ESP 99 FC Barcelona 23

CL 20929 SOLERNOU PUIG, JORDI ESP 94 Avinent Manresa 5

CL 24295 STEPHANIDES CLEMENTE, GUILLEM ESP 97 CA Canaletes 17

CT 18988 TOMAS FRANCH, SERGI ESP 93 AA Catalunya 14

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 18012 BARO MESTRES, NIL ESP 93 ISS - L'Hospitalet 25-26

CT 25304 CAMARA CAMARA, ABDOULAHY ESP 96 JA Sabadell 39

CT 19643 FERNANDEZ ARANDA, CARLOS ESP 95 Cornellà At. 16

CT 21336 FERRANDO RUIZ, JOEL ESP 98 FC Barcelona 23

CT 20143 KINGUE PORTEROS, ALEX ESP 93 AA Catalunya 14

CT 25702 LLANAS ORIOL, JOSEP MARIA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa 5

CT 25832 PIFARRE RIVADULLA, VICTOR ESP 96 CA Igualada 3

CT 25801 RUIZ GUIRAL, ELOI ESP 1 CA Canaletes 17

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 25555 MARTINEZ CALDERON, SERGI ESP 78 Avinent Manresa 5

CT 24702 MONGE RIVERA, LIDIER GILBERTO ESP 0 CA Canaletes 17

NA 14265 PEREZ URRETAVIZCAYA, IÑIGO ESP 92 FC Barcelona 23

CT 23692 PIÑERO GUZMAN, ISAAC ESP 81 Cornellà At. 16

CT 15765 PIQUERAS ARAGO, ORIOL ESP 91 ISS - L'Hospitalet 25-26

CT 26812 RAMOS PEREZ, ARIAN JOSE CUB 90 JA Sabadell 39

CT 21228 RAMOS URETA, ANDRES ESP 96 AA Catalunya 14

CT 20320 ROCA CARRERAS, JAN ESP 96 CA Igualada 3

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 22396 CARNER CARRER, GUILLEM ESP 98 CA Igualada 3

CT 20034 EL IDRISSI EL MESSAOUDI BOUTALISS, ANAS ESP 94 ISS - L'Hospitalet 25-26

CT 18505 GARCIA VIVO, VICTOR ESP 94 AA Catalunya 14

CT 25792 KHARBOUCH ZARROUK, KHALID ESP 92 Avinent Manresa 5

CT 16618 MARTIN CAMARA, AITOR ESP 93 JA Sabadell 39

CT 23406 ORIVE VIDAL, PAU ESP 0 CA Canaletes 17

CT 13794 SALES FERRE, LLORENÇ ESP 88 FC Barcelona 23

CT 17643 UTRILLA LOPEZ, JONATAN ESP 91 Cornellà At. 16

7 de maig de 2017 ‐ Cornellà de Llobregat

Campionat Catalunya de Clubs - Final "A"

INSCRITS

100m MASC. 

200m MASC.

400m MASC. 

800m MASC. 



llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 23134 BAÑOS TOR, TONI ESP 0 Avinent Manresa 5

CT 17655 BOSSY ANGUERA, ARTUR ESP 94 FC Barcelona 23

CT 18157 ESTEVE PONS, LLORENÇ ESP 95 JA Sabadell 39

CT 19678 EZZAYDOUNY BEN-ABDELJALIL, YASSINE ESP 95 Cornellà At. 16

CT 20740 HURTADO GONZALEZ, JESUS ESP 96 AA Catalunya 14

CT 22242 OUKHELFEN , ABDESSAMAD MAR 98 CA Igualada 3

CT 14914 RODRIGUEZ PRITCHARD, ALEJANDRO ESP 89 ISS - L'Hospitalet 25-26

CL 24827 VAZQUEZ ROS, DANIEL ESP 0 CA Canaletes 17

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 23998 ABOUJANAH , EL MEHDI MAR 87 FC Barcelona 23

CT 17886 ALVAREZ DE LA CRUZ, DANIEL ESP 93 Cornellà At. 16

CT 22473 EL HAJJIOUI EL HAJJIOUI, AYOUB ESP 99 AA Catalunya 14

CT 23138 LOPEZ MAZORRIAGA, ARNAU ESP 99 Avinent Manresa 5

CL 25514 MAS MANCHON, LLUIS ESP 82 CA Canaletes 17

CT 22463 NAVARRO MASIP, MATEU ESP 96 ISS - L'Hospitalet 25-26

CT 19810 SANS RIBAS, ROGER ESP 95 JA Sabadell 39

IB 15986 ZARCO ALVAREZ, IVAN ESP 84 CA Igualada 3

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 25181 DELI ANDUJAR, MANEL ESP 74 Avinent Manresa 5

CT 15338 FERRES CONEJERO, MARC ESP 91 AA Catalunya 14

CT 23313 JIMENEZ ISABAL, DANIEL ESP 0 CA Canaletes 17

CT 19587 MOUNIM NAAMAN, MOURAD ESP 95 ISS - L'Hospitalet 25-26

CT 20603 NOGUERAS TARRERO, ALBERT ESP 92 CA Igualada 3

CT 16521 PINEDA SAMORA, ALBERT ESP 79 JA Sabadell 39

CT 19826 TORRENTS TEIXIDOR, JORDI ESP 97 FC Barcelona 23

CT 22904 VILA PLAZA, ALEX ESP 95 Cornellà At. 16

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 22158 AMBROS CASAS, MARTI ESP 98 Avinent Manresa 5

CT 18800 BLANCO ARNAU, PAU ESP 96 ISS - L'Hospitalet 25-26

CT 15331 CARNICERO FERNANDEZ, SAMUEL ESP 90 AA Catalunya 14

CT 25037 CASTARLENAS OLIVA, JORDI ESP 99 CA Igualada 3

CT 20804 ESTEVE PONS, FELIU ESP 98 JA Sabadell 39

CT 21840 PORRAS CANTONS, ALEIX ESP 99 FC Barcelona 23

CT 18671 VALVERDE VALENCIA, GUILLEM ESP 95 Cornellà At. 16

CL 22123 VICENTE SOLA, ALEX ESP 95 CA Canaletes 17

3.000m Obst. MASC.

1.500m MASC.

5.000m MASC. 

400m tanques (0,91) MASC. 



llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 20636 ARAGONES CAMACHO, PAU ESP 98 AA Catalunya 14

CT 24569 BARRUBES MASIP, XAVIER ESP 0 CA Canaletes 17

CT 16449 ERTA MAJO, ARNAU ESP 92 FC Barcelona 23

CT 18386 FERNANDEZ-DAVILA LAZO, ESTEBAN ESP 95 ISS - L'Hospitalet 25-26

CT 22638 GALE GONZALEZ, MARC ESP 98 Cornellà At. 16

CT 17857 GARCIA CASTRO, DANIEL ESP 94 JA Sabadell 39

CT 19562 RAMOS SANZ, SANTI ESP 95 CA Igualada 3

CT 20858 SINTES MONTSERRAT, BENITO ESP 96 Avinent Manresa 5

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 25384 FAJOYOMI , VIKTOR HUN 91 CA Canaletes 17

CT 24439 FERNANDEZ PORRAS, FRANCISCO JAVIER ESP 94 JA Sabadell 39

CT 24725 MARTIN SALADICH, IKER ESP 0 Cornellà At. 16

CT 18812 MARTINEZ ROIG, ROGER ESP 96 ISS - L'Hospitalet 25-26

CL 25642 SABARIEGO SAEZ, CRISTIAN ESP 99 Avinent Manresa 5

CT 18435 SANCHEZ ALONSO, MARC ESP 95 CA Igualada 3

CT 21726 TRESENS REDON, XESC ESP 97 FC Barcelona 23

CT 12882 TRIADO SUBIRANA, CARLES ESP 87 AA Catalunya 14

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 14336 ALONSO LLORENTE, ARI ESP 89 CA Canaletes 17

CT 19578 BLASCO PATIÑO, DAVID ESP 96 Cornellà At. 16

CT 17641 CLEMENTE MARTI, RICARD ESP 94 Avinent Manresa 5

CT 21225 COLL SICLUNA, VICTOR ESP 98 FC Barcelona 23

CT 25813 MARQUES JIMENEZ, RAMON ESP 1 AA Catalunya 14

CT 27076 MUÑOZ CALVET, DAVID ESP 2 CA Igualada 3

CT 22848 TOMEY CEBOLLERO, MARC ESP 0 JA Sabadell 39

CT 24317 ZEBERIO DASCA, GUILLEM ESP 1 ISS - L'Hospitalet 25-26

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 22041 ABELLO SIMON, PAU ESP 99 AA Catalunya 14

CT 21346 CALZADA ESCRIG, ADRIA ESP 97 FC Barcelona 23

CT 23434 GUERRA ALEJANDRE, JAIME ESP 99 Cornellà At. 16

CT 21773 LEAL VICO, DANIEL ESP 99 JA Sabadell 39

CT 19352 MATSUOKA SATORRAS, JORDI YOSHINORI ESP 96 CA Igualada 3

CT 27077 MOLINA GOMEZ, ERIC ESP 2 Avinent Manresa 5

CT 19949 PEREZ COLLADO, MARCOS ESP 95 CA Canaletes 17

CT 20225 URQUIA SANZ, FERRAN ESP 97 ISS - L'Hospitalet 25-26

Llargada MASC. 

110m tanques (1,067) MASC. 

Alçada MASC.

Perxa MASC. 



llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 24960 AVILA LLORENS, ADAM ESP 2 AA Catalunya 14

CT 27005 CANO MARTINEZ, VICTOR ESP 91 JA Sabadell 39

CT 15956 DOMINGO RUIZ, GUILLEM ESP 92 FC Barcelona 23

CT 16915 PACHECO POLONIO, DANIEL ESP 93 Cornellà At. 16

CT 24570 PEREZ MOLERO, MARIO ESP 1 CA Canaletes 17

CT 20556 SIREROL JIMENEZ, DARIO ESP 96 CA Igualada 3

CT 21317 SUGRAÑES GRANE, MARTI ESP 97 Avinent Manresa 5

CT 18101 URQUIA SANZ, ALBERT ESP 95 ISS - L'Hospitalet 25-26

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 20452 ARAUJO AYALA, FERRAN ESP 96 ISS - L'Hospitalet 25-26

CL 25557 BOLUDA FERNANDEZ, XAVIER ESP 75 Avinent Manresa 5

CT 16675 CAPDEVILA CANADELL, EDGAR ESP 90 AA Catalunya 14

CT 5671 GABARRO ROSELL, JOSEP ESP 78 JA Sabadell 39

CT 17801 MARTIN CAZALILLA, PEDRO JOSE ESP 92 FC Barcelona 23

CT 23549 NOGUERA TRABALON, DANIEL ESP 99 Cornellà At. 16

CL 16976 QUINTANA MARTOS, MARCEL.LI ESP 73 CA Igualada 3

CL 19706 SERRANO DEULONDER, RAMON ESP 95 CA Canaletes 17

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 18010 BALATEU PAÑOS, DANIEL ESP 93 JA Sabadell 39

CT 20439 BERTRAN MARTI, FRANCESC ADRIA ESP 97 CA Igualada 3

CT 26122 FONSECA DE ASCO, VICTOR ESP 88 ISS - L'Hospitalet 25-26

CT 20222 NOUALI , BILAL MAR 94 AA Catalunya 14

CT 12482 PEIG REBORDOSA, CARLES ESP 61 Avinent Manresa 5

CL 13861 RATIA SAUQUE, ALVARO ESP 89 CA Canaletes 17

SO 3267 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, JORDI ESP 85 FC Barcelona 23

CL 21326 SERRANO JORCANO, VICTOR ESP 97 Cornellà At. 16

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 20091 BARBARROJA CLARAMUNT, PAU ESP 97 JA Sabadell 39

CT 21248 CABEZON ORTAS, SERGI ESP 97 Avinent Manresa 5

CT 1197 CAMATS CABRE, JOSEP AGUSTI ESP 68 CA Igualada 3

CT 14280 LEON FERNANDEZ DE SEVILLA, JAUME ESP 88 AA Catalunya 14

CT 15763 LOPEZ MORALES, SERGI ESP 90 ISS - L'Hospitalet 25-26

CT 24912 MARTINEZ CASCALES, DANIEL ESP 88 FC Barcelona 23

CT 23685 SERRANO JORCANO, DANIEL ESP 99 Cornellà At. 16

CL 20548 VIVES JUAN, ARNAU ESP 96 CA Canaletes 17

Triple Salt MASC. 

Martell (7,260kg) MASC. 

Javelina (800g) MASC.

Pes (7,260kg) MASC. 



llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 15229 FERNANDEZ FORNET, RAFAEL ESP 91 JA Sabadell 39

CT 19449 FLORENZA NOVIALS, MARC ESP 95 AA Catalunya 14

CL 25871 FONSECA DE ASCO, BORJA ESP 92 Cornellà At. 16

CT 21255 LAGUNAS GALLEGO, JOSEP MARIA ESP 77 CA Igualada 3

CL 26968 NOGUERAS ALVAREZ, MIGUEL ESP 81 CA Canaletes 17

CT 10584 ROVIRA CAMPOS, ELOI ESP 82 FC Barcelona 23

CT 24597 SABARIEGO SAEZ, VICTOR ESP 96 Avinent Manresa 5

CT 1584 SANCHEZ SALICIO, DOMINGO ESP 58 ISS - L'Hospitalet 25-26

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 26824 CALDERER ALONSO, EDUARD ESP 89 AA Catalunya 14

CT 20143 KINGUE PORTEROS, ALEX ESP 93 AA Catalunya 14

CT 15015 PEREZ TORVISCO, EDGAR ESP 88 AA Catalunya 14

CT 18988 TOMAS FRANCH, SERGI ESP 93 AA Catalunya 14

CT 25702 LLANAS ORIOL, JOSEP MARIA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa 5

CL 23954 SANJUST MARTINEZ, MARC ESP 99 Avinent Manresa 5

CT 20858 SINTES MONTSERRAT, BENITO ESP 96 Avinent Manresa 5

CL 20929 SOLERNOU PUIG, JORDI ESP 94 Avinent Manresa 5

CL 23047 BARTOLOME ORO, DANIEL ESP 96 CA Canaletes 17

CT 24570 PEREZ MOLERO, MARIO ESP 1 CA Canaletes 17

CT 25801 RUIZ GUIRAL, ELOI ESP 1 CA Canaletes 17

CL 24295 STEPHANIDES CLEMENTE, GUILLEM ESP 97 CA Canaletes 17

CT 21447 MARIN ALONSO, ALEIX ESP 97 CA Igualada 3

CT 19352 MATSUOKA SATORRAS, JORDI YOSHINORI ESP 96 CA Igualada 3

CT 25832 PIFARRE RIVADULLA, VICTOR ESP 96 CA Igualada 3

CT 19562 RAMOS SANZ, SANTI ESP 95 CA Igualada 3

CT 23320 CANET VIDAL, BERNAT ESP 0 Cornellà At. 16

CT 22638 GALE GONZALEZ, MARC ESP 98 Cornellà At. 16

CT 24563 NUÑEZ POZUELO, ARNAU ESP 98 Cornellà At. 16

CT 22008 REGINO VELEZ, XAVIER ALBERTO ESP 96 Cornellà At. 16

CT 16117 BURRIEL GUERRERO, ADRIA ESP 92 FC Barcelona 23

CT 16449 ERTA MAJO, ARNAU ESP 92 FC Barcelona 23

CT 21336 FERRANDO RUIZ, JOEL ESP 98 FC Barcelona 23

CT 23527 SALA ESTEVEZ, ARNAU ESP 99 FC Barcelona 23

CT 18012 BARO MESTRES, NIL ESP 93 ISS - L'Hospitalet 25-26

CT 15012 CHICON JANER, AGUSTIN ESP 85 ISS - L'Hospitalet 25-26

CT 17469 DE LA PUENTE FERNANDEZ, NELSON ESP 93 ISS - L'Hospitalet 25-26

CT 18101 URQUIA SANZ, ALBERT ESP 95 ISS - L'Hospitalet 25-26

CT 24357 BEORLEGUI SUAREZ, XABIER ESP 1 JA Sabadell 39

CT 24206 FUENTES GATNAU, MANEL ESP 94 JA Sabadell 39

CT 26812 RAMOS PEREZ, ARIAN JOSE CUB 90 JA Sabadell 39

CT 25594 TORRES GRANADOS, JOSEP ESP 1 JA Sabadell 39

4x100m MASC. 

Disc (2kg) MASC.



llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 15331 CARNICERO FERNANDEZ, SAMUEL ESP 90 AA Catalunya 14

CT 21006 GALOFRE PENACHO, MARCEL SAÏD ESP 96 AA Catalunya 14

CT 24035 RAGGIO , RODRIGO ABEL ARG 96 AA Catalunya 14

CT 21228 RAMOS URETA, ANDRES ESP 96 AA Catalunya 14

CT 22158 AMBROS CASAS, MARTI ESP 98 Avinent Manresa 5

CT 25792 KHARBOUCH ZARROUK, KHALID ESP 92 Avinent Manresa 5

CL 26012 MANZANO FERNANDEZ, GERARD ESP 0 Avinent Manresa 5

CT 25555 MARTINEZ CALDERON, SERGI ESP 78 Avinent Manresa 5

CT 20855 FERNANDEZ SOSA, MARIO ESP 96 CA Canaletes 17

CT 24702 MONGE RIVERA, LIDIER GILBERTO ESP 0 CA Canaletes 17

CT 23406 ORIVE VIDAL, PAU ESP 0 CA Canaletes 17

CL 23046 VILAMAJO VILAGELIU, POL ESP 97 CA Canaletes 17

CT 22396 CARNER CARRER, GUILLEM ESP 98 CA Igualada 3

CT 22899 HAMID , ABDELHAKIM MAR 97 CA Igualada 3

CT 20529 HOMPANERA DIAZ, RAFAEL ESP 96 CA Igualada 3

CL 25036 SANZ GALLEGO, POL ESP 0 CA Igualada 3

CT 24725 MARTIN SALADICH, IKER ESP 0 Cornellà At. 16

CT 23692 PIÑERO GUZMAN, ISAAC ESP 81 Cornellà At. 16

CT 17643 UTRILLA LOPEZ, JONATAN ESP 91 Cornellà At. 16

CT 24726 VALVERDE VALENCIA, ALEX ESP 0 Cornellà At. 16

CL 26844 ORDUÑO ORNELAS, DONATO ULISES MEX 0 FC Barcelona 23

NA 14265 PEREZ URRETAVIZCAYA, IÑIGO ESP 92 FC Barcelona 23

CT 21840 PORRAS CANTONS, ALEIX ESP 99 FC Barcelona 23

CT 13794 SALES FERRE, LLORENÇ ESP 88 FC Barcelona 23

CT 15012 CHICON JANER, AGUSTIN ESP 85 ISS - L'Hospitalet 25-26

CT 20034 EL IDRISSI EL MESSAOUDI BOUTALISS, ANAS ESP 94 ISS - L'Hospitalet 25-26

CT 18386 FERNANDEZ-DAVILA LAZO, ESTEBAN ESP 95 ISS - L'Hospitalet 25-26

CT 15765 PIQUERAS ARAGO, ORIOL ESP 91 ISS - L'Hospitalet 25-26

CT 25304 CAMARA CAMARA, ABDOULAHY ESP 96 JA Sabadell 39

CT 20804 ESTEVE PONS, FELIU ESP 98 JA Sabadell 39

CT 17857 GARCIA CASTRO, DANIEL ESP 94 JA Sabadell 39

CT 16618 MARTIN CAMARA, AITOR ESP 93 JA Sabadell 39

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 21210 CERRO GUDIÑO, KEVIN ESP 98 Cornellà At. 16

CT 17485 GONZALEZ ARRABAL, ANTONIO ESP 62 JA Sabadell 39

CT 17133 GUERRERO PLAZA, MARC ESP 95 FC Barcelona 23

CT 23208 GUITO VILARDELL, TON ESP 0 Avinent Manresa 5

CL 24620 MARTI ARRIBAS, JOSEP ESP 72 CA Igualada 3

CT 18883 RODES LLORENS, NIL ESP 96 AA Catalunya 14

CT 22452 TORNER CABOT, SERGI ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet 25-26

CT 16873 URRUTIA CARRATALA, JULIA ESP 68 CA Canaletes 17

4x400m MASC.

5.000m Marxa MASC. 



llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 22254 BASCOMPTE PUJABET, JUDIT ESP 99 CA Igualada 4

CT 20083 GARCIA ANTUNEZ, MAR ESP 97 JA Sabadell 40

CT 18531 LARA PEREZ, CRISTINA ESP 95 FC Barcelona 24

CT 26954 REY MUÑOZ, RAQUEL ESP 2 Cornellà At. 15

CT 21125 ROSSELL FONT, ONA ESP 98 AA Catalunya 13

CT 20375 ROZAS BELMONTE, GEMMA ESP 95 CA Canaletes 18

CT 24701 SOLA HERNANDO, LAIA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa 6

CT 26126 TREJO EXPOSITO, PAULA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet 25-26

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 21223 ASENSI PUIG, ANNA ESP 98 CA Igualada 4

CT 23410 GARCIA CASTRO, ANNA ESP 0 JA Sabadell 40

CT 23534 HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, MARIA ESP 99 FC Barcelona 24

CT 23182 MARTINEZ GARCIA, LOLA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet 25-26

CT 18710 MESA MORENO, MAR ESP 95 AA Catalunya 13

CL 23602 RIBAS LOP, LAURA ESP 99 CA Canaletes 18

CT 23633 TARRAGO CLOP, MERITXELL ESP 1 Avinent Manresa 6

CT 21322 TOVAR ARJONA, MARINA ESP 97 Cornellà At. 15

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 23379 BELENGUER GUBERNA, MAR ESP 0 CA Igualada 4

CT 16589 BONILLA SEGURA, IRENE ESP 93 FC Barcelona 24

CL 16870 BORONAT MESTRES, ALBA ESP 91 CA Canaletes 18

CT 16547 BOU SAUMELL, LAURA ESP 90 Avinent Manresa 6

CT 24706 ESPAÑOL PONS, CARLA ESP 1 ISS - L'Hospitalet 25-26

CT 23537 GIROL REBORDOSA, LAURA ESP 99 Cornellà At. 15

CT 18828 MENDEZ LARA, IRENE ESP 96 AA Catalunya 13

CT 16112 PIÑERA PONS, ANDREA ESP 92 JA Sabadell 40

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 21559 AIT ALIBOU OUAHDA, NAIMA ESP 99 CA Igualada 4

CT 21460 CABANAS TIRAPU, BERTA ESP 99 FC Barcelona 24

CT 21586 CARMONA MARTINEZ, PAOLA ESP 99 JA Sabadell 40

CT 13878 GALLARDO LLORENS, ALBA ESP 89 Avinent Manresa 6

CT 19082 NAUMOV CORBERA, ZOYA ESP 95 AA Catalunya 13

CT 24526 RODES BACHS, CARLOTA ESP 1 CA Canaletes 18

CT 24789 VILA PLAZA, LAURA ESP 0 Cornellà At. 15

CT 22455 VIUDEZ CHECA, NURIA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet 25-26

800m FEM. 

100m FEM. 

200m FEM. 

400m FEM. 



llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 11741 ALMAGRO NOVELLAS, EMMA ESP 86 AA Catalunya 13

CL 26347 BENEDI MANRIQUE, SARA ESP 85 Cornellà At. 15

CT 22571 BLASCO MATEU, PAULA ESP 0 CA Igualada 4

CT 21751 CASAJOANA GUARDIA, LAIA ESP 99 JA Sabadell 40

CT 5117 MAS SANZ, MONTSE ESP 79 FC Barcelona 24

CT 16709 MATA SASTRE, ANIRIA ESP 93 Avinent Manresa 6

CT 21410 MESTRES CASADESUS, ANNA ESP 99 ISS - L'Hospitalet 25-26

CT 25338 SAURA PETEGNIEF, ELIA ESP 0 CA Canaletes 18

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 24306 ARISTA RIBAS, SAMANTHA ESP 97 JA Sabadell 40

IB 15562 BAGUR OLIVES, MARINA ESP 96 FC Barcelona 24

CT 19781 CHOUATI , NAJWA MAR 97 Avinent Manresa 6

CL 21352 GALCERAN MENDIZABAL, SANDRA ESP 98 CA Canaletes 18

CT 21465 GARCIA GONZALEZ, MARINA ESP 97 AA Catalunya 13

CT 20699 GARCIA HOMBRAVELLA, CRISTINA ESP 98 ISS - L'Hospitalet 25-26

CT 18921 GIRONES BAUSA, SILVIA ESP 70 Cornellà At. 15

CT 22577 LLAGOSTERA MAGRANS, MARTA ESP 98 CA Igualada 4

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 20613 CUBILLAS FLORES, LORENA ESP 96 Avinent Manresa 6

CT 25405 FERNANDEZ LACALLE, IRENE ESP 0 CA Canaletes 18

CT 15309 GALIMANY GUASCH, MARTA ESP 85 FC Barcelona 24

CT 27099 JARQUE PUJALS, MERITXELL ESP 98 ISS - L'Hospitalet 25-26

CL 24320 NOGUERA RAJA, ANNA ESP 92 CA Igualada 4

CT 22832 RAIMUNDO BARBERO, MERITXELL ESP 0 JA Sabadell 40

CT 8898 RAMON SALAMAÑA, BARBARA ESP 83 AA Catalunya 13

CT 26052 SUAU BORDAS, MARIA ARANTZAZU ESP 71 Cornellà At. 15

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 17943 ABADAL BOSCH, MARIA ESP 95 CA Igualada 4

CT 27171 KORTE , ANNIMARI FIN 88 FC Barcelona 24

CT 16249 MANZANO LLAMAS, ALBA ESP 92 AA Catalunya 13

CT 24531 NUÑEZ SANCHEZ, LAIA ESP 1 Cornellà At. 15

CL 26715 PASCUAL BARBANY, MARIA ESP 1 CA Canaletes 18

CT 19450 PEREZ SANCHEZ, CRISTINA ESP 92 JA Sabadell 40

CT 24005 RIERA SATO, MARTA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa 6

CT 17906 VILCHES LUENGO, MARTA ESP 95 ISS - L'Hospitalet 25-26

1.500m FEM. 

3.000m Obst. FEM.

5.000m FEM. 

100m tanques (0,84) FEM.



llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 24561 ANGULO GRACIA, MONTSERRAT ESP 97 Cornellà At.

CT 21351 BOUCHAID LAKHBIRI, HANNA ESP 98 FC Barcelona 24

CT 21133 DORDA SANS, SARA ESP 97 AA Catalunya 13

CT 21083 GARDELLA RAMIREZ, LLUM ESP 98 ISS - L'Hospitalet 25-26

CT 21730 GONZALEZ CASALS, MARIA ESP 99 Avinent Manresa 6

CT 23109 POLO SERRA, JUDIT ESP 0 JA Sabadell 40

CT 24079 RAYMOND DE LA NOGAREDA TOMAS, PAULA ESP 99 CA Canaletes 18

CT 24489 ROCA ENRIQUE, JANA ESP 1 CA Igualada 4

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 24781 AGUILAR BAUTISTA, NEREA ESP 0 Cornellà At. 15

CT 15241 CHICO VALVERDE, MIREIA ESP 91 Avinent Manresa 6

CT 24730 DE CAMPOS VERGES, CLAUDIA ESP 1 CA Canaletes 18

CT 21854 MALEVICH , DASHA UKR 99 CA Igualada 4

CT 23827 MANZANAL GARCIA, ANA ESP 1 AA Catalunya 13

CT 25600 PEDROSO ALVAREZ, MARIA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet 25

CT 21778 PEREZ AMIEL, MARTA ESP 99 JA Sabadell 40

CT 18802 VICO RIOS, MAR ESP 96 FC Barcelona 24

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 24076 BALLART VERNET, MARIA ESP 99 CA Canaletes 18

CT 17368 CLEMENTE MARTI, LAURA ESP 94 Avinent Manresa 6

CT 22281 CRESPO LINARES, PAULA ESP 98 Cornellà At. 15

CT 22403 DEL CERRO VILALTA, TANIA ESP 99 FC Barcelona 24

CL 81723 ELIAS SANTAMARIA, CARLA ESP 3 CA Igualada 4

CT 22787 MARTINEZ CASANOVAS, MIRIAM ESP 99 ISS - L'Hospitalet 25-26

CT 11911 PINERO ORTIZ, ANNA MARIA ESP 86 JA Sabadell 40

CT 27165 WEYROWITZ , LAURA GER 94 AA Catalunya 13

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 25402 CANTO NISA, SARA ESP 93 Cornellà At. 15

CT 21803 CASABO OLIVERAS, ANNA ESP 97 CA Canaletes 18

CT 19196 CLEMENTE MARTI, MONICA ESP 96 Avinent Manresa 6

CT 18892 COFAN ESTEBA, DOLORS ESP 94 ISS - L'Hospitalet 25-26

CT 23157 GABALDON GRAU, CLARA ESP 0 AA Catalunya 13

CT 20217 GARCIA MUNTANE, SHEILA ESP 97 FC Barcelona 24

CT 22040 IZQUIERDO ALOS, JULIA ESP 99 JA Sabadell 40

CT 17944 SALAS PLANAS, CORA ESP 95 CA Igualada 4

Alçada FEM. 

400m tanques (0,762) FEM. 

Perxa FEM. 

Llargada FEM. 



llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

M 34 CALLEJA SANCHEZ, ANDREA ESP 92 FC Barcelona 24

CT 23814 GARCIA ALIAGA, MIRIAM ESP 91 AA Catalunya 13

CL 13865 HURTADO SERRAT, NATALIA ESP 89 CA Igualada 4

CT 26941 LLOVERA ROCA, CLARA ESP 2 JA Sabadell 40

CT 20102 MARIN DORADO, CARLA ESP 95 CA Canaletes 18

CT 23577 PINIES PRAT, ABRIL ESP 1 ISS - L'Hospitalet 25-26

CT 20140 QUEVEDO SUBIRATS, JULIA ESP 97 Avinent Manresa 6

CT 24456 VILA SANCHEZ, DIWA ESP 1 Cornellà At. 15

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

SO 3228 FORTES CRIADO, ESTEFANIA ESTRELLA ESP 87 AA Catalunya 13

CT 15517 GEREWU GRIÑO, HAJA ESP 91 FC Barcelona 24

CL 27198 MIRO MANERO, MARTA ESP 86 CA Canaletes 18

CT 24566 MONTAÑES ARBO, MONTSERRAT ESP 1 Avinent Manresa 6

CT 16779 PAÑOS MARTINEZ, MONTSERRAT ESP 65 JA Sabadell 40

CL 22276 REY MONTES, NURIA ESP 99 CA Igualada 4

CT 17907 RUIZ VERDAGUER, ANNA ESP 95 ISS - L'Hospitalet 25-26

CT 24455 VEGA PALOMINO, IRENE ESP 1 Cornellà At. 15

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 17845 ALARCON SANCHEZ, ANDREA ESP 94 AA Catalunya 13

CT 12223 ESTEVEZ MARTINEZ, ALBA ESP 86 Avinent Manresa 6

CT 20440 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, CRISTINA ESP 97 CA Igualada 4

CT 20993 JUAN GARCIA-MILA, CELIA ESP 96 ISS - L'Hospitalet 25-26

CT 23354 LLORENTE SABAT, ESTEFANIA ESP 89 JA Sabadell 40

CT 15785 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, NOEMI ESP 79 CA Canaletes 18

CT 20029 ROYO SAMPER, MIREIA ESP 97 FC Barcelona 24

CT 22406 VEGA PALOMINO, MARIA ESP 99 Cornellà At. 15

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 26131 CARMONA RAMONJOAN, JULIA ESP 1 CA Igualada 4

CT 25398 CASTELLS LLACH, JULIA ESP 0 CA Canaletes 18

CT 21357 COBO ORCOYEM, CRISTINA ESP 98 Cornellà At. 15

CT 14957 GOMEZ DIAZ, LIDIA ESP 90 AA Catalunya 13

CT 13420 REDONDO MORA, LAURA ESP 88 FC Barcelona 24

CT 19977 RIERA SALTO, MERCE ESP 97 Avinent Manresa 6

CT 20703 RODRIGUEZ FAUROUX, ROSER ESP 98 ISS - L'Hospitalet 25-26

CT 21260 SANCHEZ ROJO, VANESA ESP 90 JA Sabadell 40

Martell (4kg) FEM.

Triple Salt FEM. 

Pes (4kg) FEM. 

Disc (1kg) FEM.



llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 21100 CASTILLO BARNERA, PATRICIA ESP 74 Cornellà At. 15

CT 7367 FERRER MORENO, NURIA ESP 81 AA Catalunya 13

CT 24601 FIGUERAS SANS, CARINA ESP 73 JA Sabadell 40

CT 25986 GARRIDO TEOMIRO, MARTA ESP 1 CA Igualada 4

CT 15488 PASCUAL HERNANDEZ, NIRIA ESP 91 FC Barcelona 24

CT 22439 SELLARES ALTIMIRA, JUDITH ESP 0 Avinent Manresa 6

CT 23866 SENDRA DEMUNT, RUT ESP 99 CA Canaletes 18

CT 24817 SOLA PERA, LAIA ESP 96 ISS - L'Hospitalet 25-26

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 23157 GABALDON GRAU, CLARA ESP 0 AA Catalunya 13

CT 19284 GRAU SUBIRATS, ALBA ESP 96 AA Catalunya 13

CT 16249 MANZANO LLAMAS, ALBA ESP 92 AA Catalunya 13

CT 21125 ROSSELL FONT, ONA ESP 98 AA Catalunya 13

CT 23635 PUJOL FERRER, MERITXELL ESP 0 Avinent Manresa 6

CT 20140 QUEVEDO SUBIRATS, JULIA ESP 97 Avinent Manresa 6

CT 24005 RIERA SATO, MARTA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa 6

CT 24701 SOLA HERNANDO, LAIA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa 6

CL 26869 PASTOR DIAZ, ANGELA ESP 99 CA Canaletes 18

CL 23602 RIBAS LOP, LAURA ESP 99 CA Canaletes 18

CT 20375 ROZAS BELMONTE, GEMMA ESP 95 CA Canaletes 18

CT 24571 SABATE TORMOS, LAURA ESP 0 CA Canaletes 18

CT 21223 ASENSI PUIG, ANNA ESP 98 CA Igualada 4

CT 22254 BASCOMPTE PUJABET, JUDIT ESP 99 CA Igualada 4

CT 22275 ORTEGA RAMS, GEMMA ESP 98 CA Igualada 4

CT 17944 SALAS PLANAS, CORA ESP 95 CA Igualada 4

CT 24567 GUTIERREZ HORVAT, KALA ESP 1 Cornellà At. 15

CT 24531 NUÑEZ SANCHEZ, LAIA ESP 1 Cornellà At. 15

CT 26954 REY MUÑOZ, RAQUEL ESP 2 Cornellà At. 15

CT 21322 TOVAR ARJONA, MARINA ESP 97 Cornellà At. 15

CT 20217 GARCIA MUNTANE, SHEILA ESP 97 FC Barcelona 24

CT 23534 HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, MARIA ESP 99 FC Barcelona 24

CT 27171 KORTE , ANNIMARI FIN 88 FC Barcelona 24

CT 18531 LARA PEREZ, CRISTINA ESP 95 FC Barcelona 24

CT 21083 GARDELLA RAMIREZ, LLUM ESP 98 ISS - L'Hospitalet 25-26

CT 23182 MARTINEZ GARCIA, LOLA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet 25-26

CT 20701 SISQUELLA ANDRES, CLARA ESP 98 ISS - L'Hospitalet 25-26

CT 17906 VILCHES LUENGO, MARTA ESP 95 ISS - L'Hospitalet 25-26

CT 20083 GARCIA ANTUNEZ, MAR ESP 97 JA Sabadell 40

CT 22040 IZQUIERDO ALOS, JULIA ESP 99 JA Sabadell 40

CT 21778 PEREZ AMIEL, MARTA ESP 99 JA Sabadell 40

CT 23109 POLO SERRA, JUDIT ESP 0 JA Sabadell 40

Javelina (600g) FEM.

4x100m FEM. 



llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 23825 CENTELLA MADORRAN, LAURA ESP 1 AA Catalunya 13

CT 21133 DORDA SANS, SARA ESP 97 AA Catalunya 13

CT 18710 MESA MORENO, MAR ESP 95 AA Catalunya 13

CT 19082 NAUMOV CORBERA, ZOYA ESP 95 AA Catalunya 13

CT 16547 BOU SAUMELL, LAURA ESP 90 Avinent Manresa 6

CT 21730 GONZALEZ CASALS, MARIA ESP 99 Avinent Manresa 6

CT 23633 TARRAGO CLOP, MERITXELL ESP 1 Avinent Manresa 6

CT 7543 TORRESCASANA QUINTANA, EULALIA ESP 71 Avinent Manresa 6

CL 16870 BORONAT MESTRES, ALBA ESP 91 CA Canaletes 18

CT 24079 RAYMOND DE LA NOGAREDA TOMAS, PAULA ESP 99 CA Canaletes 18

CT 25338 SAURA PETEGNIEF, ELIA ESP 0 CA Canaletes 18

CL 23165 TOLEDO VERACRUZ, MARIA ESP 0 CA Canaletes 18

CT 21559 AIT ALIBOU OUAHDA, NAIMA ESP 99 CA Igualada 4

CT 23379 BELENGUER GUBERNA, MAR ESP 0 CA Igualada 4

CT 22571 BLASCO MATEU, PAULA ESP 0 CA Igualada 4

CL 25034 CASTELLS TORRES, BERTA ESP 0 CA Igualada 4

CT 23537 GIROL REBORDOSA, LAURA ESP 99 Cornellà At. 15

CT 26572 HUGUET ONANDIA, ANNA ESP 99 Cornellà At.

CT 24789 VILA PLAZA, LAURA ESP 0 Cornellà At. 15

CT 24456 VILA SANCHEZ, DIWA ESP 1 Cornellà At. 15

CT 16589 BONILLA SEGURA, IRENE ESP 93 FC Barcelona 24

CT 21351 BOUCHAID LAKHBIRI, HANNA ESP 98 FC Barcelona 24

CT 21460 CABANAS TIRAPU, BERTA ESP 99 FC Barcelona 24

CT 5117 MAS SANZ, MONTSE ESP 79 FC Barcelona 24

CT 21586 CARMONA MARTINEZ, PAOLA ESP 99 JA Sabadell 40

CT 21751 CASAJOANA GUARDIA, LAIA ESP 99 JA Sabadell 40

CT 19450 PEREZ SANCHEZ, CRISTINA ESP 92 JA Sabadell 40

CT 16112 PIÑERA PONS, ANDREA ESP 92 JA Sabadell 40

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 23321 DE TORRES GIMENO, JULIA ESP 0 Cornellà At. 15

CT 20773 DOMINGUEZ VILCHEZ, ANA ESP 98 JA Sabadell 40

CT 22871 FREIXAS ANGUERA, GEMMA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet 25-26

CT 22472 GARCIA ROVIRA, MARIONA ESP 0 FC Barcelona 24

CL 16922 GONZALEZ CAMPS, SILVIA ESP 92 CA Igualada 4

CT 16531 JUAREZ GALLARDO, MAR ESP 93 Avinent Manresa 6

CT 18404 MARTINEZ VALERO, MARIONA ESP 95 AA Catalunya 13

CT 24516 URRUTIA HERRERA, MIREIA ESP 0 CA Canaletes 18

5.000m Marxa FEM. 

4x400m FEM. 


